
 
 

 

WEST CHESTER HOSPITAL 
2019 Community Seminar Series 
 

To register: uchealth.com/wchevents or 513-298-3000. 

 

July: Back Pain 
Wednesday, July 24 (7-8:30 p.m.) 
Saturday, July 27 (9-10:30 a.m.) 

 
August: Headaches 
Wednesday, Aug. 21 (7-8:30 p.m.) 
Saturday, Aug. 24 (9-10:30 a.m.) 

 
September: Digestive Health 
Wednesday, Sept. 25 (7-8:30 p.m.) 
Saturday, Sept. 28 (9-10:30 a.m.) 

 

October: Brain Health  
Wednesday, Oct. 23 (7-8:30 p.m.) 

Saturday, Oct. 26 (9-10:30 a.m.) 

 

November: Joint Pain 
Wednesday, Nov. 13 (7-8:30 p.m.) 

Saturday, Nov. 16 (9-10:30 a.m.) 

 


